Video | MBE Series Camera Brackets and Mounts
MBE Series Camera Brackets and
Mounts
u Heavy-duty aluminum construction
u Semi-gloss polyester powder-coat finish
u Suitable for wall or pole applications
u Adapter plates feature versatile hole patterns for

MBE-17W: White (RAL 9010)
Finish Semi-gloss polyester powder coat
Ordering information
MBE-15W POLE MOUNT ADAPTER WHITE
White adapter plate used to attach a DINION capture
5000/7000, an MBE-27, or an MBE-28 to a pole (also
compatible with an EXMB.020B Heavy Duty L Bracket)
Order number MBE-15W
MBE-15B POLE MOUNT ADAPTER BLACK
Black adapter plate used to attach an MBE-27 or
MBE-28 along with an EXMB.020B Heavy Duty L
Bracket to a pole.
Order number MBE-15B
MBE-17W WALL MOUNT ADAPTER WHITE
White adapter plate used to attach a DINION capture
5000/7000, an MBE-27, or an MBE-28 to a wall (also
compatible with an EXMB.020B Heavy Duty L Bracket)
Order number MBE-17W
MBE-17B WALL MOUNT ADAPTER BLACK
Black adapter plate used to attach an MBE-27 or
MBE-28 along with an EXMB.020B Heavy Duty L
Bracket to a wall.
Order number MBE-17B
MBE-27W WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR EX27 WHITE
White mounting bracket for use with an EX27 Series
All-Weather Camera
Order number MBE-27W
MBE-27B WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR EX27 BLACK
Black mounting bracket for use with an EX27 Series
All-Weather Camera
Order number MBE-27B
MBE-28B WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR REG L1/D1
Black mounting bracket for use with the REG-D1 or the
REG-L1 License Plate Camera
Order number MBE-28B
3 | MBE Series Camera Brackets and Mounts